

HARVINDER BEDI, MD

Spine Surgeon

Dr. Harvinder Bedi is a board certified, fellowship trained spine surgeon with an outstanding reputation in his field. He has brought exceptional medical services and innovative technologies to the Valley for over 10 years.

He began his career at SUNY Upstate Medical University in Syracuse, graduating with a medical degree in 2006. He completed his residency in orthopedic surgery at SUNY Buffalo, receiving numerous recognitions for excellence in orthopedic research and education. In 2011, Dr. Bedi undertook a combined neurosurgical and orthopedic spine fellowship at Cedars-Sinai Medical Center in Los Angeles, one of America's foremost spine centers. This fellowship gave Dr. Bedi invaluable experiences by performing advanced spinal surgery techniques using cutting-edge technologies. Dr. Bedi is an expert in cervical, thoracic, and lumbar disorders of the spine, as well as degenerative disorders, tumors, spinal trauma, deformity, minimally invasive outpatient surgery, artificial disc replacement, and computer-assisted navigation.

In 2021, Dr. Bedi launched Camelback Spine Care, allowing him to give the highest quality of personalized care and the ability for patients to have unparalleled accessibility to one of the most dedicated and compassionate surgeons. As a prominent figure in his profession, Dr. Bedi is an active member of numerous societies, including the American Academy of Orthopaedic Surgeons and the North American Spine Society. He is passionate about being on the forefront of innovation, and his patients can rest assured they are receiving the most advanced treatments at Camelback Spine Care, with an emphasis on evidence-based interventions.

Dr. Bedi chose to make Phoenix both his personal and professional home because of the tremendous community environment this city offers. In his spare time, he enjoys spending time with his family, and enjoying the beautiful recreational activities Arizona has to offer.



OFFICE 602.714.6970 | FAX 602.714.5176 CAMELBACKSPINE.COM | CONTACT@CAMELBACKSPINE.COM 13760 North 93rd Ave., Ste. 203 | Peoria 3815 E. Bell Rd., Ste. 2700 | Phoenix